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Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

AJITH M  
 
2nd 
Sem BA 
Econo
mics 

Circuits of 
capital 

24-05-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

Capital 
switching 

25-05-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Special 
division of 
labour 

26-05-
21 

11.30
-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Special 
division of 
labour 

27-05-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Core-
periphery 

28-05-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2nd 
Sem BA 
Econo
mics 

Excess 
capacity 

24/05
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

18  

Excess 
capacity 

24/05
/2021 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

18  

Evils of 
monopolistic 
competition 

25/05
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Evils of 
monopolistic 
competition 

26/05
/2021 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
Meet 

23  

 oligopoly 27/05
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
Meet 

24  

Kinked 
demand 
curve 

28/05
/2021 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
Meet 

21  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


